Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine Holmes - (36934) - Reading SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:20.78
1:21.00
1:22.93
1:28.05
1:28.15
1:24.44
1:25.13
1:25.22
1:25.39
1:25.50
1:33.89

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:33.89
1:23.05
1:22.93
1:28.15
1:25.39
1:20.78
1:21.00
1:24.44
1:25.50
1:25.22

1:25.13

Copyright 2024

460
456
425
423
421
402
393
391
389

292

292
423
425
421
389
460
456
402
387

393

Round

Round

Swim
Date
08/05/16
05/03/16
01/04/17
23/04/17
04/03/17
28/02/15
28/10/12
01/03/14
11/09/16
04/10/14

07/03/20

Swim
Date
07/03/20
23/04/17
01/04/17
04/03/17
11/09/16
08/05/16
05/03/16
28/02/15
04/10/14
01/03/14
28/10/12

Meet

Gloucester Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Meet

Essex Masters Championships 2017
Gloucesters Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters 2017

Bracknell Masters Open Meet

BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet
Bracknell Masters Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet
SER Short Course Masters Meet

Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020

Meet

Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020
Gloucesters Masters Meet

Essex Masters Championships 2017
Bracknell Masters 2017

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet
Gloucester Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Open Meet

SER Short Course Masters Meet
Bracknell Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Bracknell
Basildon
Gloucester
Bracknell
Bracknell
Sheffield
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Guildford

Bracknell

Venue

Bracknell
Gloucester
Basildon
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Gloucester
Bracknell
Bracknell
Guildford
Bracknell

Sheffield

Licence

MAS609
MAS592
MAS672
MAS687
MAS665
MAS517
MAS335
MAS444
MAS630
MAS495
MAS908

Licence

MAS908
MAS687
MAS672
MAS665
MAS630
MAS609
MAS592
MAS517
MAS495
MAS444

MAS335
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Level
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